
U12MF
Northern Youth Challenge 1
17 March 2024 - 09:00

# Name Clubs Region Country Rank Birthdate
1 EARL Isaac DURHP ENG 09/01/2012
2 CHAN Yin Ho Adrian HARRFC GBR 24/12/2013
3 COTTRELL Joseph SHEFHFC GBR 26/11/2012
4 CRELLIN Oscar HARRFC GBR 21/02/2012
5 DAVIDSON Jack DURHP GBR 14/01/2012
6 DOUPE Alexander LASZ GBR 22/06/2012
7 GUO yichen ASHTTFC GBR 18/10/2013
8 HUNG Miles QUEEEC GBR 17/04/2012
9 JARVIS Ethan UNAT GBR 23/11/2012
10 LAISHAO Hongyi LASZ GBR 23/01/2012
11 PRENDERGAST Felix BRISBFC GBR 06/05/2013
12 STANLEY Harry SHEFBFC GBR 04/07/2013
13 SWINBANK James LASZ GBR 01/10/2012
14 TAM Tze Ho ASHTTFC GBR 23/11/2013
15 YEUNG Tzar ASHTTFC GBR 19/10/2012



3 poules of 5
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Region Country Rank Notes
1 CHAN Yin Ho Adrian HARRFC GBR
2 DOUPE Alexander LASZ GBR
3 COTTRELL Joseph SHEFHFC GBR
4 STANLEY Harry SHEFBFC GBR
5 PRENDERGAST Felix BRISBFC GBR
6 LAISHAO Hongyi LASZ GBR
7 CRELLIN Oscar HARRFC GBR
8 TAM Tze Ho ASHTTFC GBR
9 JARVIS Ethan UNAT GBR
10 EARL Isaac DURHP ENG
11 HUNG Miles QUEEEC GBR
12 SWINBANK James LASZ GBR
13 YEUNG Tzar ASHTTFC GBR
14 GUO yichen ASHTTFC GBR
15 DAVIDSON Jack DURHP GBR
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Referee(s):

TAM Tze Ho ASHTTFC / GBR

JARVIS Ethan UNAT / GBR

DAVIDSON Jack DURHP / GBR

LAISHAO Hongyi LASZ / GBR

CHAN Yin Ho Adrian HARRFC / GBR

Referee(s):

DOUPE Alexander LASZ / GBR

CRELLIN Oscar HARRFC / GBR

YEUNG Tzar ASHTTFC / GBR

PRENDERGAST Felix BRISBFC / GBR

HUNG Miles QUEEEC / GBR

Referee(s):

GUO yichen ASHTTFC / GBR

SWINBANK James LASZ / GBR

STANLEY Harry SHEFBFC / GBR

COTTRELL Joseph SHEFHFC / GBR

EARL Isaac DURHP / ENG
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Seed Name Club Region Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 TAM Tze Ho ASHTTFC GBR 4 1.00 20 6 +14 Advanced
2 EARL Isaac DURHP ENG 4 1.00 20 7 +13 Advanced
3 LAISHAO Hongyi LASZ GBR 3 0.75 16 7 +9 Advanced
4 PRENDERGAST Felix BRISBFC GBR 3 0.75 17 9 +8 Advanced
5 HUNG Miles QUEEEC GBR 3 0.75 18 11 +7 Advanced
6 CRELLIN Oscar HARRFC GBR 3 0.75 17 11 +6 Advanced
7 COTTRELL Joseph SHEFHFC GBR 2 0.50 15 14 +1 Advanced
8 SWINBANK James LASZ GBR 2 0.50 12 11 +1 Advanced
9 DAVIDSON Jack DURHP GBR 2 0.50 14 15 -1 Advanced
10 DOUPE Alexander LASZ GBR 1 0.25 12 16 -4 Advanced
11 GUO yichen ASHTTFC GBR 1 0.25 10 14 -4 Advanced
12 CHAN Yin Ho Adrian HARRFC GBR 1 0.25 7 15 -8 Advanced
13 STANLEY Harry SHEFBFC GBR 1 0.25 7 18 -11 Advanced
14 JARVIS Ethan UNAT GBR 0 0.00 6 20 -14 Advanced
15 YEUNG Tzar ASHTTFC GBR 0 0.00 2 19 -17 Advanced
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ASHTTFC / GBR

DURHP / GBR

LASZ / GBR

QUEEEC / GBR

HARRFC / GBR

SHEFBFC / GBR

BRISBFC / GBR

LASZ / GBR

UNAT / GBR

ASHTTFC / GBR

HARRFC / GBR

SHEFHFC / GBR

LASZ / GBR

ASHTTFC / GBR

DURHP / ENG
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Place Name Clubs Region Country Birthdate
1 TAM Tze Ho ASHTTFC GBR 23/11/2013
2 CRELLIN Oscar HARRFC GBR 21/02/2012
3T DOUPE Alexander LASZ GBR 22/06/2012
3T HUNG Miles QUEEEC GBR 17/04/2012
5 LAISHAO Hongyi LASZ GBR 23/01/2012
6 PRENDERGAST Felix BRISBFC GBR 06/05/2013
7 SWINBANK James LASZ GBR 01/10/2012
8 YEUNG Tzar ASHTTFC GBR 19/10/2012
9 EARL Isaac DURHP ENG 09/01/2012
10 COTTRELL Joseph SHEFHFC GBR 26/11/2012
11 DAVIDSON Jack DURHP GBR 14/01/2012
12 GUO yichen ASHTTFC GBR 18/10/2013
13 CHAN Yin Ho Adrian HARRFC GBR 24/12/2013
14 STANLEY Harry SHEFBFC GBR 04/07/2013
15 JARVIS Ethan UNAT GBR 23/11/2012
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Name Region Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals



Total entries: 15
Total participants: 15
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 2

GBR: 14 participants
ENG: 1 participants


